

## City of Long Beach

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 32728 000 Version: 1 Name: MCDONALD, JACQUELYN - CONSTRUCTION

**GRANT AGREEMENT** 

Type: Conformed Contract Status: CCIS

 File created:
 8/20/2012
 In control:
 City Clerk

 On agenda:
 3/9/2010
 Final action:
 3/9/2010

Title: CONSTRUCTION GRANT AGREEMENT: JACQUELYN MCDONALD (OWNER) WITH CARMODY

CONSTRUCTION (CONTRACTOR) FOR THE REHABILITATION OF SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE

LOCATED AT 1909 E. HARDWICK STREET (NSP2) - GRANT AMOUNT: \$24,776 (NOTE: DIRECTOR OF DEVELOPMENT SERVICES IS AUTHORIZED TO SIGN ON BEHALF OF THE CITY

MANAGER)

**Sponsors:** Development Services

Indexes: Grant Agreement

**Code sections:** 

**Attachments:** 1. 32728\_000.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/9/2010	1	City Council	authorize City Manager	Pass

CONSTRUCTION GRANT AGREEMENT: JACQUELYN MCDONALD (OWNER) WITH CARMODY CONSTRUCTION (CONTRACTOR) FOR THE REHABILITATION OF SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE LOCATED AT 1909 E. HARDWICK STREET (NSP2) - GRANT AMOUNT: \$24,776 (NOTE: DIRECTOR OF DEVELOPMENT SERVICES IS AUTHORIZED TO SIGN ON BEHALF OF THE CITY MANAGER)